
Efterårs Grand Prix
Hip Hop
National

3. november 2018



Børn Hip Hop Grupper

Begynder Minibørn HipHop Bane: 1

1 Mila Godske & Sofia Svendsen Gilleleje

2 Melanie Godske & Enya Godske Gilleleje

3 Liva Viola Gram & Viola Hebsgaard Ploug Søborg

4 Carla Hundevad - Dohn & Viola Hundevad - Dohn Søborg

Rekruttering Børn II HipHop Bane: 1

45 Taraluna Fleur Kristel Bulatovic & Cecilie Lysgaard Haslev

46 Frederikke Bøgild & Mathilde Wolff Hjortstrand Slagelse Z

47 Sila Cinar & Mira Pejkic Taastrup

48 Esther Gammelgaard & Frida Bang Liebst Solrød

49 Anna Heineche & Emilie Falk Larsen Nykøbing FL

50 Mathilde Klæø & Freja Schou Hillerød C

51 Ingrid Kobberø & Emilie Strandberg-Larsen Søborg

52 Nora Kornelius & Anna Regitze Milner Nymand Hillerød C

53 Matilde Liv Jensen & Trine Hyldgaard Kristensen Herlev

54 Clara Cecilie Lorentzen & Frederikke Engstrøm Hillerød C

55 Marius Ørbæk Nielsen & Oliver Nøhr Lyngby

56 Frida Siig & Silke Elsborg Slagelse Z

57 Clara K. Sivebæk & Marie Fugl Terkelsen Nykøbing FL

58 Mikkeline Weywadt & Frida Houlberg Ballerup

59 Oscar Winter Nielsen & Mikkas Vest Tange Ballerup

Super Konkurrence Børn II HipHop Bane: 1

77 Astrid Buch-Olesen & Andreas Kobberup Andersson Hillerød C

78 Anna Bundgaard & Ida K. Jørgensen Nykøbing FL

79 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen & Catherine Elisabeth Bech Søborg

80 Liva-Maria Kousgaard & Alfa Marie Miles-Bebber Søborg

81 Mille Buch Morild & Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

82 Emilie Sofie Hansen & Laura Hansen Slagelse

Begynder Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

5 Claudia Dabi & Liv Gaardboe Slagelse Z

6 Filippa From & Anna Bjørn Taastrup

7 Amalie Gade Kohl & Selma Kirstine Brosbøl Søborg

8 Jasmin Heller & Lærke Cens Woinar Holbæk R

9 Karmen Heller & Frida Kristensen Holbæk R

10 Liv Hvalstrup & Sille Kamper København MK

11 Freja B Mogensen & Liva Christensen Solrød

12 Silja Nielsen & Gry Willumsen Gilleleje

13 Marguerit Silke Siggaard & Kasper Kjøbmand Herlev

14 Oliver Vuksic & Oscar Blomberg Søborg

Rekruttering Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

34 Roméo Bymose Guénot & Anton Harding Brøndbyøster

35 Maja Graae Jørgensen & Elina Gabriella Rohde Clausen Sakskøbing

36 Celine Karlson & Celina Christiansen Nykøbing FL



37 Smilla Lem Mørk & Sarah Victoria Krogh København MK

38 Kamilla Novikova & Frida Adolph Slagelse

39 Klara Nygaard & Fillipa Petric Ballerup

40 Elva Pedersen & Valmira Nongaard Næstved B

41 Nova Rosendal & Caroline Lintrup Midtgaard Rasmussen Herlev

42 Laura Stuhr Carlsson & Emma Lohse Hansen Sakskøbing

43 Emma Weywadt & Isabella Puletic Ballerup

44 Isolde Zehngraff & Petrea Zehngraff Gilleleje

Konkurrence Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

71 Cille Bøegh & Malou Haakonsen Slagelse Z

Konkurrence Børn II HipHop Bane: 2

72 Victoria Chili Xenia Jacobsen & Caroline Sjøstein Slagelse

73 Victoria Haagensen & Julia Hansen Hillerød C

74 Ida Hartvig & Melina Sølvhøj Ballerup

75 Jasmin Axkær Petersen & Alberte Egeskov Bak Tårnby

76 Nelly Wismarch & Isabella Andersen Nykøbing FL

Begynder Børn II HipHop Bane: 3

15 Elvira Hartvig Bak & Laura Pedersen København MK

16 Naija Bojsen & Bennu Tozan Slagelse

17 Fleur Sophia Boldsen & Cecilie Ernst København MK

18 Caroline Christiansen & Ida Bagge København MK

19 Amalie Eghøj & Luka Bevan Køge

20 Isabelle Eriksen & Lærke Vonger Berg Søborg

21 Sofia Fich-Jensen & Emelie Kok Legarth Slagelse

22 Mie Geel Vestergaard & Linn Petersen Taastrup

23 Martha Ejby Hansen & Marie Veje Hillerød C

24 Lærke Hvidtfeldt & Freya Rye Holbæk

25 Annabell Jessen & Silje Jessen Hillerød C

26 Alma Bjarnø Johansen & Sophia Balling København MK

27 Mathilde Lynge & Canja Acili Slagelse

28 Freja Mayhöffer & Lea Lauridsen Slagelse Z

29 Ella Prianyka Palmqvist & Julia Christensen Fogh København MK

30 Augusta Louise Schmidt-Madsen & Cornelia Hougaard Sunesen København MK

31 Linus Svendsen & Emilie Nakskov Gilleleje

Rekruttering Minibørn HipHop Bane: 3

32 Olivia Henckell Wikke & Victoria Kirkegaard Brøndbyøster

33 Leona Pedersen & Victoria Christensen Brøndbyøster

Talent Børn I HipHop Bane: 3

60 Sarah-Louise Larsen & Emma Geertsen Albertslund

61 Caroline Emilie Nielsen & Nicoline Tarris Christensen Køge B.

62 Amalie Ritzau & Kristoffer Kobberø Søborg

63 Mille Marie Schou & Ane Margrethe Jørgensen Hillerød

64 Mazcha Østrup Zielke & Emilie Ahler Brøndbyøster



Talent Børn II HipHop Bane: 3

65 Anna Borchersen & Valdemar Jakobsen Solrød

66 Freya Dragby & Mille Dragby Slagelse

67 Sigrid Jensen & Smilla Wennergren Slagelse DH

68 Lui Savino & Maja Lund Krisitansen Køge B.

69 Emilie Slott & Laura Schønemann Mortensen Slagelse Z

70 Cathrine Tomeh & Mathilde Vestergaard Mortensen Slagelse Z

Børn Hip Hop Solo

Begynder Minibørn HipHop Bane: 1

83 Lærke Cens Woinar Holbæk R

84 Enya Godske Gilleleje

85 Mila Godske Gilleleje

86 Malou Godske Gilleleje

87 Melanie Godske Gilleleje

88 Anton Harding Brøndbyøster

89 Viola Hebsgaard Ploug Søborg

90 Laura Johansson Slagelse DH

91 Laura Nielsen Slagelse DH

92 Filippa Staub Jørgensen Søborg

93 Sofia Svendsen Gilleleje

94 Martha Tveden København MK

95 Emma Weywadt Ballerup

Rekruttering Børn II HipHop Bane: 1

219 Asbjørn Ancher Nielsen Brøndbyøster

220 Anna Sofie Andersen København MK

221 Alberte Egeskov Bak Tårnby

222 Eva Baptista Brøndbyøster

223 Pedro Baptista Brøndbyøster

224 Marie Barnechow Christiansen Slagelse

225 Taraluna Fleur Kristel Bulatovic Haslev

226 Anna Bundgaard Nykøbing FL

227 Emma Grenaa- Clemensen Køge B.

228 Silke Elsborg Slagelse Z

229 Cecilie Ernst København MK

230 Esther Gammelgaard Solrød

231 Laura Hansen Slagelse

232 Anna Heineche Nykøbing FL

233 Fiona Hjelmsø Søborg

234 Frida Houlberg Ballerup

235 Marie Jakobsen Brøndbyøster

236 Lisa Sand Jensen Haslev

237 Sigrid Jensen Slagelse DH

238 Freja Jørgensen Brøndbyøster

239 Rie Kirk Strøbæk Herlev

240 Mathilde Klæø Hillerød C

241 Rebecca Kongsfelt Brøndbyøster

242 Nora Kornelius Hillerød C



243 Naja Krone Ballerup

244 Luna Køcher Køge B.

245 Kaya Lerskov Køge B.

246 Matilde Liv Jensen Herlev

247 Cecilie Lysgaard Haslev

248 Esther Lystrup Sakskøbing

249 Rosa Bro Milner Hillerød C

250 Anna Regitze Milner Nymand Hillerød C

251 Marius Ørbæk Nielsen Lyngby

252 Alberte Nielsen Solrød

253 Katrine Petersen Frederiksberg

254 Seline Petersen Brøndbyøster

255 Ida Petersen Brøndbyøster

256 Sander Rud Hansen Ballerup

257 Karoline Rudblk Næstved B

258 Clara Schach Ballerup

259 Freja Schou Hillerød C

260 Clara K. Sivebæk Nykøbing FL

261 Signe Skallebæk Hillerød C

262 Ida Marie Skovsø Gilleleje

263 Emilie Slott Slagelse Z

264 Mille Storm Karmark Frederiksberg

265 Melina Sølvhøj Ballerup

266 Marie Fugl Terkelsen Nykøbing FL

267 Mikkas Vest Tange Ballerup

268 Mathilde Vestergaard Mortensen Slagelse Z

269 Mikkeline Weywadt Ballerup

270 Oscar Winter Nielsen Ballerup

271 Mathilde Wolff Hjortstrand Slagelse Z

Super Konkurrence Børn II HipHop Bane: 1

317 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

318 Astrid Buch-Olesen Hillerød C

319 Marie Frederiksen Brønshøj

320 Nora Gholamian Slagelse

321 Lærke Lucia Hagerup Andersen Brøndbyøster

322 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen Søborg

323 Silas Jørgensen Hessner Nelin Herlev

324 Ida K. Jørgensen Nykøbing FL

325 Liva-Maria Kousgaard Søborg

326 Sophia Mathilde Molin Harrsen Søborg

327 Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

328 Lea Rysse Nykøbing FL

329 Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

330 Emilie Sofie Hansen Slagelse

Begynder Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

96 Anna Bjørn Taastrup

97 Benedicte Rose Christensen Køge B.

98 Liva Christensen Solrød



99 Nanna Ehrenskjöld Prip Søborg

100 Celina Flomo Camur Brøndbyøster

101 Filippa From Taastrup

102 Jasmin Heller Holbæk R

103 Karmen Heller Holbæk R

104 Annika Dorthea Hoffstrøm Albertslund

105 Isabella Illerup Solrød

106 Valdemar Ingvorsen Brøndbyøster

107 Katrine Hygom Jørgensen Haslev

108 Kasper Kjøbmand Herlev

109 Ida C. W. Kristensen Køge B.

110 Frida Kristensen Holbæk R

111 Lea Lauridsen Slagelse Z

112 Frederikke Lindegaard Køge B.

113 Freja B Mogensen Solrød

114 Emilie Nakskov Gilleleje

115 Silja Nielsen Gilleleje

116 Freja Hirsborg Pedersen Haslev

117 Isabella Puletic Ballerup

118 Isabella Rolskov-Eriksen Brøndbyøster

119 Emilia Sahl Albertslund

120 Svea-My Schouboe Søborg

121 Nicoline Syhler Sakskøbing

122 Celinah Thomsen Gilleleje

123 Gry Willumsen Gilleleje

124 Frederikke Wittrock Slagelse

125 Emma Ørsted Herlev

Rekruttering Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

171 Frida Adolph Slagelse

172 Emilie Ahler Brøndbyøster

173 Sarah Ahmt Brøndbyøster

174 Frederikke Axelgaard Slagelse Z

175 Frederikke Bøgild Slagelse Z

176 Sofie Wortzier Christensen Køge B.

177 Nicoline Tarris Christensen Køge B.

178 Celina Christiansen Nykøbing FL

179 Rikke Damgaard Slagelse

180 Ingrid Espersen Slagelse

181 Elina Gabriella Rohde Clausen Sakskøbing

182 Emma Geertsen Albertslund

183 Roméo Bymose Guénot Brøndbyøster

184 Emma Kiil Hansen Ringsted J

185 Emma Hein Møller Søborg

186 Sørine Hjort Køge B.

187 Laura Holck Slagelse

188 Deila Jauceraite Ringsted J

189 Krista Jørgensen Slagelse

190 Ane Margrethe Jørgensen Hillerød

191 Maja Graae Jørgensen Sakskøbing



192 Celine Karlson Nykøbing FL

193 Kristoffer Kobberø Søborg

194 Sarah Victoria Krogh København MK

195 Cecilia Lagerqvist Søborg

196 Elisa Lasnier Søborg

197 Emma Lohse Hansen Sakskøbing

198 Clara Cecilie Lorentzen Hillerød C

199 Emma Mercebach Hillerød

200 Caroline Lintrup Midtgaard Rasmussen Herlev

201 Smilla Lem Mørk København MK

202 Emma Nilausen Ringsted J

203 Valmira Nongaard Næstved B

204 Kamilla Novikova Slagelse

205 Klara Nygaard Ballerup

206 Elva Pedersen Næstved B

207 Mira Pejkic Taastrup

208 Fillipa Petric Ballerup

209 Nova Rosendal Herlev

210 Paprika Sass Næstved B

211 Marguerit Silke Siggaard Herlev

212 Matilda Snitgaard Slagelse

213 Laura Stuhr Carlsson Sakskøbing

214 Rosalina Sønderby København MK

215 Mille Vestergaard Jensen Slagelse Z

216 Tilde Voss Slagelse

217 Petrea Zehngraff Gilleleje

218 Isolde Zehngraff Gilleleje

Konkurrence Børn I HipHop Bane: 2

304 Cille Bøegh Slagelse Z

305 Ronja Capion Albertslund

306 Clara Lehrmann Nielsen Nakskov KB

307 Ida Skafte-Bundgaard Herlev

Konkurrence Børn II HipHop Bane: 2

308 Victoria Chili Xenia Jacobsen Slagelse

309 Asta Hammer Bjørch Brøndbyøster

310 Julia Hansen Hillerød C

311 Sofie Hansen Slagelse

312 Ida Hartvig Ballerup

313 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen Brøndbyøster

315 Jasmin Axkær Petersen Tårnby

316 Nelly Wismarch Nykøbing FL

Begynder Børn II HipHop Bane: 3

126 Emma  Krainer Nykøbing FL

127 Canja Acili Slagelse

128 Camille Ahlefeldt Hansen Nykøbing F KB

129 Nana Victoria Ambye Frederiksberg

130 Mathilde Andersen Gilleleje



131 Isabella Baasch Næstved B

132 Elvira Hartvig Bak København MK

133 Sophia Balling København MK

134 Frida Bang Liebst Solrød

135 Migle Barisaite Hillerød C

136 Sila Cinar Taastrup

137 Frederikke Engstrøm Hillerød C

138 Emilie Falk Larsen Nykøbing FL

139 Mie Geel Vestergaard Taastrup

140 Trine Hyldgaard Kristensen Herlev

141 Silje Jessen Hillerød C

142 Annabell Jessen Hillerød C

143 Alma Bjarnø Johansen København MK

144 Elisabeth Kasper Kaae Køge B.

145 Sara Karaca Slagelse

146 Maya Lykke Solrød

147 Mathilde Lynge Slagelse

148 Freja Mayhöffer Slagelse Z

149 Lucca Nielsen Køge B.

150 Amelie C.M. Pedersen Herlev

151 Linn Petersen Taastrup

152 Mille Bangsgaard Rasmussen København MK

153 Cecilia Reitz Køge B.

154 Catharina Rolskov-Eriksen Brøndbyøster

155 Emilie Rutherford Ballerup

156 Majse Schmoock-Jensen København MK

157 Storm Kristian Schouboe Søborg

158 Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner Taastrup

159 Sigrid Skovsø-Geertsen Sakskøbing

160 Mathilde Suhr Slagelse

161 Linus Svendsen Gilleleje

162 Freja Svensson Brønshøj

163 Emilie Wangaa Bækgaard Taastrup

164 Isabella Werner Værløse

Rekruttering Minibørn HipHop Bane: 3

165 Victoria Christensen Brøndbyøster

166 Olivia Henckell Wikke Brøndbyøster

167 Victoria Kirkegaard Brøndbyøster

168 Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullström Ringsted J

169 Thea Nygaard Ballerup

170 Leona Pedersen Brøndbyøster

Talent Børn I HipHop Bane: 3

272 Anna Borchersen Solrød

273 Mille Dragby Slagelse

274 Malou Haakonsen Slagelse Z

275 Josephine Hartmann Albertslund

276 Freya Louise Jul Albertslund

277 Nicoline Klint Larsen Søborg



278 Sarah-Louise Larsen Albertslund

279 Caroline Emilie Nielsen Køge B.

280 Amalie Ritzau Søborg

281 Mille Marie Schou Hillerød

282 Mazcha Østrup Zielke Brøndbyøster

Talent Børn II HipHop Bane: 3

283 Isabella Andersen Nykøbing FL

284 Sara Louise Andersen Albertslund

285 Catherine Elisabeth Bech Søborg

286 Victor Bjørn Taastrup

287 Jasmin Christiansen Brønshøj

288 Freya Dragby Slagelse

289 Victoria Haagensen Hillerød C

290 Isabella Heidemann Albertslund

291 Philip Hein Møller Søborg

292 Frederikke Illerup Solrød

293 Josefine Ingemann Søborg

294 Maja Lund Krisitansen Køge B.

295 Nikoline Frida Rasmussen Nykøbing F KB

296 Cecilje Rasmussen Albertslund

297 Amalie Reedtz Søborg

298 Lui Savino Køge B.

299 Laura Schønemann Mortensen Slagelse Z

300 Caroline Sjøstein Slagelse

301 Cathrine Tomeh Slagelse Z

302 Smilla Wennergren Slagelse DH

303 Nikoline Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

Junior/Voksne Hip Hop Gruppe

Begynder Junior I HipHop Bane: 1

331 Zainab Etamadi & Lavra Holsby Nilsson Hellerup

332 Sophia Hendriksen & Olivia  Christiansen Nykøbing FL

333 Anna Sofie Holm Mikkelsen & Havin Gürcan Yolun Lyngby

334 Mathilde Ejby Jensen & Imelda Falkenberg Kofoed Køge B.

335 Ea Sogaard & Caroline Munk Sakskøbing

336 Caroline Ranzau Steinhauer & Lucca Nielsen Køge B.

Konkurrence Junior I HipHop Bane: 1

368 Vanessa Edsberg & Josefine Thyregod Pedersen Søborg

369 Celine Engel Nielsen & Amina Shang Nielsen Hillerød

370 Natascha Ganzhorn & Denice Wøhlk Køge B.

371 Annika Aagaard Quist & Jasmin Johansen Gilleleje

372 Silje Tellerup & Line Torsth Thomassen Slagelse Z

Konkurrence Junior II HipHop Bane: 1

373 Ida Frandsen & Mathilde Andersen Nykøbing FL



Super Konkurrence Junior II HipHop Bane: 1

383 Ida Bay Nielsen & Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

384 Daniella Hildebrand & Julie Sahl Albertslund

385 Jonas Laier Magnussen & Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

386 Erica Thygesen & Michala Johansen København MK

Rekruttering Junior I HipHop Bane: 2

337 Mathilde Bay Nielsen & Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner Taastrup

338 Marie Bjældager & Johanna Stubholm Olsen Slagelse Z

339 Sarah Bonde & Clara Schach Ballerup

340 Emily Christiansen & Annabell Forsling Brønshøj

341 Emilie Vita Christoffersen & Jasmin Kraul Køge B.

342 Anne Sofie Hammer & Bjørg Skjødt Steffensen Vanløse

343 Frederikke Langermann & Mirja Schultz Køge B.

344 Wilma Larsen & Anna Sofie Andersen København MK

345 Asta Lorentzen & Ida Michelsen Ballerup

346 Victoria Munk Christiansen & Esther Lystrup Sakskøbing

347 Katrine Petersen & Mathilde Petersen & Frederiksberg

Laura Trebbien

348 Mille Storm Karmark & Selma Krogenberg & Frederiksberg

Suna Izabel Taskin

349 Viktoria Thorbjørnsen & Ida Scheel Jacobsen Slagelse Z

350 Laura Tychsen & Anna Darving Slagelse Z

Talent Voksne HipHop Bane: 2

367 Jennie Dieu & Patrik Dam Slagelse Z

Super Konkurrence Voksne HipHop Bane: 2

387 Julie Kamper & Ida Merkel Sakskøbing

388 Linnea Olejas & Freja Stuhr Feddersen København MK

Rekruttering Junior II HipHop Bane: 3

351 Liv Juhl & Maica Maica Næstved B

352 Emilie Karlsson & Emma Marie Ruder Nykøbing F KB

353 Lea Vang Petersen & Anna Taklo Nielsen Køge B.

354 Julie Sørensen & Emily Lentini From Taastrup

Rekruttering Voksne HipHop Bane: 3

355 Sasja  Kristiansen & Klara Luna Stege Brink Næstved B

Talent Junior I HipHop Bane: 3

356 Amalie Mørch Eriksen & Emilie Nilausen Frederikssund

357 Lea Fedorcak & Emma Espenhain Bunch Herlev

358 Astrid Friis & Emilie Hornhoff Brønshøj

359 Freja Hampen & Luna Køcher Køge B.

360 Cecilie Hult & Viktoria Sløk Maes Køge B.

361 Filippa Kokholm Jensen & Cecilje Rasmussen Albertslund

362 Filipa Lehrmann Nielsen & Matilde Andersen Nakskov KB

363 Alma Løfberg & Malou Bæhring Løfberg Frederiksberg

364 Mikkel Oliver Rasmussen & Nikoline Frida Rasmussen Nykøbing F KB



365 Sofie Skallebæk & Caroline Klæø Hillerød C

366 Nikoline Wraae-Bess & Liva Sahl Jensen Brøndbyøster

Super Konkurrence Junior I HipHop Bane: 3

374 Liva Giliamsen Andersson & Kaya E Køcher Køge B.

375 Asta Bendixen & Sophie Wangaa Bækgaard Taastrup

376 Lærke Elsborg & Mira Andersen Slagelse Z

377 Sofie Hansen & Rosa Kryger Slagelse

378 Emma Hauge & Emma Schou Hillerød C

379 Olivia Lind Thrane & Katrine Winther Køge B.

380 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen & Louise Noer Køge B.

381 Trine Stenkilde & Anna Kragballe Køge B.

382 Matilde Weidemann & Oscar Stahlfest Solrød

Junior/Voksne Hip Hop Solo

Begynder Junior I HipHop Bane: 1

389 Olivia  Christiansen Nykøbing FL

390 Marie Bækkeskov Slagelse

391 Isabella Dalsgaard Kristensen Holbæk

392 Zainab Etamadi Hellerup

393 Celina Riis Finnich Køge B.

394 Nikolaï Havrehed Vanløse

395 Sophia Hendriksen Nykøbing FL

396 Sigrid Jacobsen Slagelse

397 Anna Jacobsen Sorø DH

398 Patricia Kastrup Skafte Klich Nakskov KB

399 Hannah Kristensen Solrød

400 Selma Krogenberg Frederiksberg

401 Emily Palm Lehmann Holbæk R

402 Emily Lentini From Taastrup

403 Ida Michelsen Ballerup

404 Caroline Munk Sakskøbing

405 Isabella Rössler Albertslund

406 Sofie Ryther Ballerup

407 Bjørg Skjødt Steffensen Vanløse

408 Ea Sogaard Sakskøbing

409 Caroline Ranzau Steinhauer Køge B.

410 Havin Gürcan Yolun Lyngby

Konkurrence Junior I HipHop Bane: 1

503 Sara Andersen Brønshøj

504 Kristine Balslev Hillerød C

505 Lærke Elsborg Slagelse Z

506 Celine Engel Nielsen Hillerød

507 Isabell Alice Hein Burild Herlev

508 Jasmin Johansson Gilleleje

509 Frida Kirkeskov Frederiksberg

510 Rikke Larsen Nykøbing FL

511 Mathilde Olivia Larsen Nykøbing FL



512 Natalie Nguyen Tårnby

513 Josefine Pedersen Søborg

514 Annika Aagaard Quist Gilleleje

515 Silje Tellerup Slagelse Z

516 Denice Wøhlk Køge B.

Konkurrence Junior II HipHop Bane: 1

517 Mathilde Andersen Nykøbing FL

518 Ida Frandsen Nykøbing FL

519 Michala Johansen København MK

520 Ida Pedersen Nykøbing FL

521 Yazmin Østrup Zielke Brøndbyøster

Konkurrence Voksne HipHop Bane: 1

522 Amanda Lund Vanløse

523 Louise Rosenhagen Gilleleje

Super Konkurrence Junior II HipHop Bane: 1

545 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

546 Daniella Hildebrand Albertslund

547 Mie Holst Hillerød C

548 Jonas Laier Magnussen Taastrup

549 Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

550 Julie Tønnes Solrød

551 Isabella Vogt Taastrup

Rekruttering Junior I HipHop Bane: 2

411 Mathilde Bay Nielsen Taastrup

412 Andrea Bispeskov Vanløse

413 Sarah Bonde Ballerup

414 Emily Christiansen Brønshøj

415 Emilie Vita Christoffersen Køge B.

416 Alma Delin Køge B.

417 Emma Espenhain Bunch Herlev

418 Laura Fisker Haslev

419 Annabell Forsling Brønshøj

420 Astrid Friis Brønshøj

421 Anne Sofie Hammer Vanløse

422 Emma Hauge Hillerød C

423 Mathias Dalby Jacobsen København MK

424 Nikolaj Jayatissa Frederiksberg

425 Torunn Karadottir Frederikssund

426 Frederikke Langermann Køge B.

427 Wilma Larsen København MK

428 Asta Lorentzen Ballerup

429 Oliver Marek Løve Ringsted J

430 Nazli Majdi Ringsted J

431 Carolina Mathiesen Vanløse

432 Victoria Munk Christiansen Sakskøbing

433 Jasmin Møller Slagelse



434 Juliane Møller Krog Solrød

435 Lærke Nørrevang Brøndbyøster

436 Mathilde Petersen Frederiksberg

437 Regitze Risager Albertslund

438 Emma Marie Ruder Nykøbing F KB

439 Mirja Schultz Køge B.

440 Camille Secher Marcussen Søborg

441 Mathilde Sonne Arvidson Slagelse Z

442 Johanna Stubholm Olsen Slagelse Z

443 Liv Svensson Brønshøj

444 Anna Taklo Nielsen Køge B.

445 Line Torsth Thomassen Slagelse Z

Talent Junior II HipHop Bane: 2

489 Claudia Gholam Veysi Vanløse

490 Dilara Kilic Ringsted J

491 Katrine Lyders Lund Køge B.

492 Melanie Lykvad Taastrup

493 Isabella Madsen Slagelse Z

494 Jonas Nielsen København MK

495 Mathilde Hirsborg Pedersen Haslev

496 Natascha Unold Heidemann Taastrup

Talent Voksne HipHop Bane: 2

497 Julie Brock Vanløse

498 Patrik Dam Slagelse Z

499 Mia Hansen Gilleleje

500 Gunilla Hartelius Søborg

501 Sofie Hunger Brøndbyøster

502 Josephine Pedersen Hørsholm M

Super Konkurrence Voksne HipHop Bane: 2

552 Marcus Engel Nielsen Hillerød

553 Julie Kamper Sakskøbing

554 Helena Keller Vanløse

555 Christina P. Schmidt Ballerup

Rekruttering Junior II HipHop Bane: 3

446 Cassandra Andersen Korsør DH

447 Jacqueleen Fleron København MK

448 Emma Hampen Køge B.

449 Emilie Sand Jensen Haslev

450 Emilie Karlsson Nykøbing F KB

451 Julie Karlsson Nykøbing F KB

452 Edita Memet Ringsted J

453 Lea Vang Petersen Køge B.

454 Malou Skov Gilleleje

455 Matilde Stuhr København MK

456 Julie Sørensen Taastrup



Rekruttering Voksne HipHop Bane: 3

457 Line Hostrup Slagelse DH

458 Malou Smuttis Slagelse DH

459 Sandra Sunemeier Ballerup

Talent Junior I HipHop Bane: 3

460 Matilde Andersen Nakskov KB

461 Sandy Berling Køge B.

462 Frida Bjerre Fjord Jensen Nykøbing F KB

463 Emma Wortzier Christiansen Køge B.

464 Tobias Dahlberg Køge B.

465 Amalie Mørch Eriksen Frederikssund

466 Lea Fedorcak Herlev

467 Freja Hampen Køge B.

468 Sophie Holm Sakskøbing

469 Emilie Hornhoff Brønshøj

470 Cecilie Hult Køge B.

471 Filippa Kokholm Jensen Albertslund

472 Caroline Klæø Hillerød C

473 Filipa Lehrmann Nielsen Nakskov KB

474 Olivia Lind Thrane Køge B.

475 Jonas H. Lønstrøm Køge B.

476 Viktoria Maes Køge B.

477 Silje Møllgaard Solrød

478 Emilie Nilausen Frederikssund

479 Viola Nordstrøm Slagelse

480 Mikkel Oliver Rasmussen Nykøbing F KB

481 Julie Sahl Albertslund

482 Liva Sahl Jensen Brøndbyøster

483 Amina Shang Nielsen Hillerød

484 Laura Sigurdsson Brøndbyøster

485 Sofie Skallebæk Hillerød C

486 Sophie Wangaa Bækgaard Taastrup

487 Marie Winther Herlev

488 Gry Wolter Herlev

Super Konkurrence Junior I HipHop Bane: 3

524 Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

525 Mira Andersen Slagelse Z

526 Liva Giliamsen Andersson Køge B.

527 Elvira Griff Blom-Hanssen Køge B.

528 Lucca Eilert Breschel Hillerød C

529 Theresa Rose Christensen Køge B.

530 Camilla Johne Herlev

531 Freja Karlson Nykøbing FL

532 Fredrik Keller Vanløse

533 Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

534 Anna Kragballe Køge B.

535 Rosa Kryger Slagelse

536 Kaya E Køcher Køge B.



537 Victoria Alexandre Mejer Larsen Slagelse

538 Ida Merkel Sakskøbing

539 Emilie Nielsen Køge B.

540 Louise Noer Køge B.

541 Rosa Sand Jensen Søborg

542 Emma Schou Hillerød C

543 Trine Stenkilde Køge B.

544 Katrine Winther Køge B.


